

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 492 OF 2007

INDIAN COUNCIL OF ENVIRO-LEGAL ACTN.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.
Mr. A.N.Singh,Adv.
Ms. Mamta Saxena,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Tyagi,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishna Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Sawitri Pandey,Adv.
Mr. D.S.Mehra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal in November, 2008.
In the meantime counter and rejoinder affidavit may be filed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER