

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 492 OF 2007

INDIAN COUNCIL OF ENVIRO-LEGAL ACTN.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 786 of 1995

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 253/1997 in WP (C) No. 561/1994

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 386/1997 in WP (C) No. 561/1994

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 387/1997 in WP (C) No. 561/1994

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 541/1997 in WP (C) No. 561/1994

(With office report)

IA Nos. 27-39 in W.P(C) NO. 561 of 1994

(for interim relief and directions and permission)

Date: 21/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)/Respodnent (s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv.

Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Soumya Ray, Adv.

Ms. Anita Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajasekaran Pillai, Adv.

....2/-

: 2 :

M/s. Sinha & Das

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG (N.P.)

Mr. S.W.A. Quadri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. Ron Bastian, Adv.

Mr. Minnat Ullah, Adv.

Ms. Saima Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmewaran, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Bhagwat, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Gambhir, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

Mr. B. Kanta Rao, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Nambiar, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharua, Adv.

.....3/-

: 3 :

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit of the Union of India be filed
within four weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(R. K. Sharma)
Court Master