

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 492/2007

INDIAN COUNCIL OF ENVIROLEGAL ACTION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-10-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. Sanjana Srikumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 29.11.2018 at 2.00 pm as a part-heard matter.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR